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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rigid feed that provides power to two Solorail™ systems from a remote transformer.  
The two system rails can only be connected together by using an LM-IDEC I-Connector.  
Standard LM-DCPC height matches the LM-X3 suspension standoff height.  The LM-DCPC 
standoff height can be increased by the use of four LM-R extension rods.

FEATURES 

• 58" canopy

• Feeds Four 25A max power feeds

• Order with dead end "I" connector (LM2-IDEC)

• Use with 3" standoff (LM-X3)

• 5 year WAC Lighting product warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Power: Used for either 12V or 24V Solorail™ systems.

Mounting: Designed to cover a standard junction box.
2X25A max.

Finishes: Available in Dark Bronze (DB) and Brushed Nickel (BN).

Standards: UL & CUL listed

LM-DCPC –

Example: LM-DCPC-BN

ORDER NUMBER

Model Finish

LM-DCPC BN 
DB

Brushed Nickel 
Dark Bronze

Model: LM-DCPC
Solorail™ Dual Power Feed

EXTENSION RODS

Model Length Finish

LM-R

12 
24 
36 
48

12" 
24" 
36" 
48"

BN
DB

Brushed Nickel 
Dark Bronze


